
First Name Last Name Organization Address City State Zip Phone E‐mail
Brian Arnold NLS 677 Conyers Road McDonough, GA. 30252 678-898-0713 barnoldco@mindspring.com
Chuck Bargeron The University of Georgia P.O. Box 748 Tifton, GA 31793 229-386-3298 cbargero@uga.edu
Melanie Bascom S C Native Plant Society 35 Magnolia Drive St. Louis, MO 63124 314-993-0664 melaniebascom@sbcglobal.net
Jim Bates USFWS po Box 52560 Ft Benning, GA 31995 706-544-6428 jim_bates@fws.gov
Jonathan Black NaturChem, Inc. 270 Bruner Road Lexington, SC 29072 803-957-8989 jblack@naturchem.net
David Bourgeois MWV 211 Chucker Drive Summerville, SC  29485 (843) 851-4729 david.bourgeois@mwv.com
Clark Boyd Nufarm 240 Inverness Shores Drive Fayetteville, GA 30215 708-925-1137 clark.boyd@us.nufarm.com
Kathy Boyle SCDNR P.O. Box 167 Columbia, SC 29202 803-734-4032 boylek@dnr.sc.gov
Betsy Brabson Beach Vitex taskforce 843-546-9531 wbrabson@sccoast.net
Herrick Brown SCDNR P.O. Box 168 Columbia, SC 29203 brownh@dnr.sc.gov
Karen Brown Florida Exotic Pest Plant Council 7922 NW 71st Street Gainesville, FL, 32653 352-273-3667 kpbrown@ufl.edu
John Brubaker SC-EPPC 600 Flatfield Farm Road Awendaw, SC 29429 843-928-4001 brubakerj@tds.net
Bo Burns BASF 5040 Bartons Enclave lane Raleigh, NC 27613 919-605-4582 alan.burns@basf.com
Thomas Burst 119 Arbor Road Summerville, SC 29485 843-817-7106 BurstEcoServices@bellsouth.net
Danny Carlson USDA Forest Service, Francis Marion NF P.O. Box 788 McClellanville, SC 29458 843-887-3257 dlcarlson@fs.fed.us
Samuel (Doug) Clayton Summit Helicopters PO Box 100 Dorchester, SC 29437 (843) 834-3684 summitsc@homesc.com
Alexandra Cleveland US Forest Service 1720 Peachtree Road, NW Atlanta 404-347-3908 acleveland@fs.fed.us
Stephen Compton Department of Plant Industry 511 Westinghouse Road Pendleton, SC 29670 864-646-2134 scompto@clemson.edu
Kimberly Counts SCDNR 217 Fort Johnson Rd. Charleston, SC 29422 843-953-9024 CountsK@dnr.sc.gov
Mark Danaher USDA Forest Service, Francis Marion NF P.O. Box 789 McClellanville, SC 29459 843-887-3258 mdanaher@fs.fed.us
Sharon Day Mellow Marsh Farm 1312 Woody Store Rd Siler City, NC  27344 919-742-1200 plantinfo@mellowmarshfarm.com
Colette DeGarady The Nature Conservancy 960 Morrison Drive, Ste 100 Charleston, SC 29403 843-937-8807 x-15 cdegarady@tnc.org
Betty DeWitt Columbia County, FL Master Gardner 1718 SW Paloma Court Lake City, FL 32025-6968 386-758-1837 bedewitt2@yahoo.com

Hallie Dozier LSU
Renewable Natural Resources Bldg, 
Louisiana State University Baton Rouge, LA 70803 225-578-7219 hdozier@agcenter.lsu.edu

Stephen Enloe Auburn University 119 Extension Hall Auburn University, AL 36849334-844-8928 sfe0001@auburn.edu
Laura Fogo US Fish and Wildlife Service PO Box 9 Biscoe, NC  27209 910-695-3323 ext 4 laura_fogo@fws.gov
Nancy Fraley National Park Service 67 Ranger Drive Asheville 828-296-0850 Nancy_Fraley@nps.gov
Peter Frank Invasive Species Management, Inc. 439 Rollins Rd Vass, NC, 28394 2174933335 peter@invasivemanagement.com
Newt Hardie Kudzu Coalition 128 Bagwell Farm Road Spartanburg, SC 29302 864-497-5387 newthardie@aol.com
Fr. Guerric Heckel Mepkin Abbey Moncks Corner, SC Guerric@mepkinabbey.org
Bret Hegler Congaree National Park 100 National Park Road Hopkins, SC 29061 803-776-4396 bill_hulslander@nps.gov
Dan Hill Kalmia Gardens of Coker College 1624 West Carolina Ave Hartsville SC 29550 843-383-8145 dhill@coker.edu
Michael Hook SCDNR 2731 Fish Hatchery Road W. Columbia, SC 29172 803-755-2872 hookm@dnr.sc.gov
Bill Hulslander Congaree National Park 100 National Park Road Hopkins, SC 29061 803-647-3960 bill_hulslander@nps.gov
Jeff Jackson SC Native Plant Society 960 Morrison Drive, Ste 100 Charleston, SC 29403 843-937-8807 x-15 lowcountryroots@aol.com

George Kessler Clemson University
Forestry & Natural Resources Dept. , 
258 Lehotsky Hall Clemson, SC  29634-0317 864-656-4836 gksslr@clemson.edu

Sammy Keziah Enviroquip, Inc. 202 Lawyers Road East Monroe, NC  28110 704-753-5351 sammy@enviroquipinc.com
John Kidder Drayton Hall NTHP 3380 Ashley River Rd. Charleston, SC

Metha Klock LSU
Renewable Natural Resources Bldg, 
Louisiana State University Baton Rouge, LA 70803 (225) 578-4186 mklock1@tigers.lsu.edu

Pat Layton Clemson University
Forestry & Natural Resources  261 
Lehotsky Hall Clemson, SC  29634-0317 864-656-4829 playton@clemson.edu

Carlisa Linton Federal Energy Regulatory Commission 888 First Street, NE Washington, DC  20426 2025028416 carlisa.linton‐peters@ferc.gov

Nancy Loewenstein Auburn University
3301 School of Forestry and Wildlife 
Sciences Bldg Auburn University, AL 36849334-844-1061 loewenj@auburn.edu

Furman Long The Nature Conservancy 5778 Plantersville Road Georgetown, SC 29442 flong@tnc.org
Lisa Lord The Nature Conservancy 960 Morrison Dr., Ste. 100 Charleston, SC 29413 (843) 937-8807 llord@tnc.org



Neil Loyd DuPont 4917 Brookhurst Place Raleigh, NC  27609 919-880-2311 g‐neil.loyd@usa.dupont.com
Robin Mackie USDA Forest Service 4931 Broad River Service Columbia, SC 29212 803-561-4071 rmackie@fs.fed.us
Lindsay Majer 37 Haywood St., Suite 100 Asheville, NC  28801 828-545-1880 Lindsay@equinoxenvironmental.com
Sarah Marcinko 73 Hubbard Ave. Asheville, NC 28806 828-280-2016 s_marcinko@yahoo.com
Janie Marlow (SC Native Plant Society) 17 Ashley Court Travelers Rest, SC 29690 864-242-5400 webmaster@namethatplant.net
Anna Martin SCDNR 217 Fort Johnson Rd. Charleston, SC 29422 843-953-1983 MartinA@dnr.sc.gov
Alison McGee The Nature Conservancy PO Box 484 Darien, GA 31305 912-437-8262 jspratt@tnc.org
Joan McLean Mellow Marsh Farm 1312 Woody Store Rd Siler City, NC  27344 919-742-1200 plantinfo@mellowmarshfarm.com
Dan McMillan CPS, Timberland Division 3736 Inverness Way Augusta, GA 30907 706-863-0936 daniel.mcmillan@uap.com
Lew Merchant Helena Chemical Company 1820 Robin Crest Dr. West Columbia, SC 29169 803-936-0532 lewmerchant@bellsouth.net
Brett Miley ecoRidge 695 Keen Rd Frostproof, FL 33843 863-605-3336 ecoridges@gmail.com
Art Miller USDA Retired 41 Yorktown Circle Arden NC 28704 828-687-7533 ramiller@pipeline.com
Jim Miller US Forest Service Research 521 Devall Drive Auburn, AL 36849 334-826-8700x36 jmiller01@fs.fed.us
Dan Mixson Dupont Co 4771 Bayou Blvd Pensacola, FL 32503 850-982-3836 william.d.mixson@cox.net
David Moorhead Center for Invasive Species & Ecosystem Health P.O. Box 748 Tifton, GA  31793 229-386-3298 moorhead@uga.edu
Brett Moule SCDNR 2730 Fish Hatchery Road W. Columbia, SC 29172 803-609-6988 mouleb@dnr.sc.gov
Matt Nespeca Nufarm Americas, Inc 1541 Appling Dr Mount Pleasant, SC  29464 630-418-6039 matt.nespeca@us.nufarm.com
Kathy O'Reilly-Doyle USFWS Partners for Fish and Wildlife Program 4401 N. Fairfax Dr N. Arlington, VA  22203 703-358-2134 kathy_oreilly‐doyle@fws.gov
Sarah O'Sullivan 1449 Richland Rd Apt 8D Auburn AL 36832 swirling_fog@yahoo.com
Lee Patrick Invasive Plant Control, Inc. PO Box 50556 Nashville, TN 37205 6153854319 lee@ipc‐inc.org
Antonio Pernas NPS 18001 Old Cutler Road Palmetto Bay, FL 33157 305 815 8849
Corrie Pieterson University of Florida/Joseph W. Jones Ecological Research Center P.O. Box 2325 Newton, GA 39870 352-846-0120 cpieterson@ufl.edu
Bert Pittman SCDNR P.O. Box 169 Columbia, SC 29204 803-734-3920 pittmanb@dnr.sc.gov
Eva Pratt South Carolina Native Plant Society 2556 Compton Bridge Road 29349 864 472-6732 evaoncompton@windstream.net
Paul Pridgen Helena Chemical Company 304 Sweet Thorne Road Irmo, SC 29063 803-767-7234 pridgenp@helenachemical.com
Gregg Rexroad SES LLC 2300 Columbia Blvd. Titusville, FL 32780 321-268-1135 greggrexroad@specproenv.com
James Rodgers Pulaski County Master Gardening Association 3409ky910 liberty, KY 42539 606-787-6940 drjpr2002@yahoo.com
Travis Rogers Dow AgroSciences 520 Folly Rd., PMB 310, Suite P Charleston, SC, 29412 843-406-7912 twrogers@dow.com
Amanda Rotella Coastal Carolina University Graduate Program 1015 Elm St. Apt 17 Conway, SC 29526 407-252-7922 arrotell@coastal.edu
Tracy Rush NC Sandhills Weed Management Area 150 Cliff Road Southern Pines 910-690-4247 trush@sandhillsecological.org
Nicole Saladin North Inlet Winyah Bay NERR PO Box 1630 Georgetown SC 29440 843 546 6219 ext 24nicole@belle.baruch.sc.edu
Craig Sasser FWS - Waccamaw NWR 1601 North Fraser St. Georgetown , SC 29440 843-527-8069 marshall_sasser@fws.gov
Tona Segar US Forest Service PO Box 700 Savannah River Site New Ellenton, SC  29809 803-725-0316 tberret@fs.fed.us
Kendall Smith S3 Environmental Services 1112 Castle Rd Grovetown, GA 30813 706-955-6839 s3envsvc@gmail.com
Jennifer Spicer North Inlet-Winyah Bay NERR PO Box 1630 Georgetown, SC, 29585 843-546-6219 jen@belle.baruch.sc.edu
Karen Stratman Congaree National Park 100 National Park Road Hopkins, SC 29061 803-776-4396 bill_hulslander@nps.gov
Sudie Thomas SC NRCS 210 Butler St. Saint Matthews, SC 29135 803-664-0806 sudie.daves@sc.usda.gov
Melissa Tynes National Park Service 640 South Canal Street Natchez, MS  39120 601-446-8601 melissa_tynes@nps.gov
Katie Wean Oak Hill Plantation 229 Dillard Dr Goose Creek, SC 29445 843-475-9724 dogonitpups@aol.com
Randy G. Westbrooks U.S. Geological Survey 233 Border Belt Drive Whiteville, NC  28472 910-648-6762 rwestbrooks@usgs.gov
Jack Whetstone Clemson Univ./SC Sea Grant PO Box 596 Georgetown, SC 29442 843-546-6321 jwhtstn@clemson.edu
Kari Whitley Scout Horticultural Consulting P.O. Box 22 Charleston, SC 29402 (843) 568-1102 gardenscout@gmail.com

Theresa Yednock National Park Service
Congaree National Park, 100 National 
Park Road Hopkins, SC 29061 (803) 647-3974 Theresa_Yednock@nps.gov






